DESCRIPTION OF A FORM OF INSTRUMENT, FILLING IN BLANK SPACES, MAY CONSTITUTE THE PRACTICE OF LAW AND SHOULD ONLY BE DONE BY A WALLE SEATICH CO.

Glenna D. Patz

Mail tax bills to: 8309 West 109th Avenue
94026512 Crown Point, Indiana 46307

MAR 1 5 1994

Tax	Key	No.:	
-----	-----	------	--

DEED OF PERSONAR REPRESENTATIVE

Lake County in the State of Indiana for good and sufficient consideration INTELLIFY COUNTY IN THE STATE OF TH	Representative(s)	of Eva D.	<u>Kittell</u>					
Leke County in the State of Indiana for good and sufficient copyidention (Indiana Leve County in the State of Indiana For good and sufficient copyidention (Indiana Leve County Indiana Le	•							
Lake County in the State of Indiana for good and sufficient cognideration This instrument preserved by John D. Breclaw 6 Associates, 200 N. Glep Park A. County and State, personally appears to the personal Representative(s). Lake County in the State of Superior Superior 1982. Superio	tangokkarkk 1. Di convey(s) to	Glenna D	. Patz. a single	woman				0
1.1 B By order (confirming the sale) of the County, Indiana, dated Nay 12 1992 1.2 By virtue of the decedent's will. 1.3 By virtue of power under Indiana law in unsupervised administration. 2. State of the seed of the Medical State of Sec. 16 T. 34 N.R. 9, W. of 2 P.H., better described as the West 250 of the following tract, commenting at the N.E. Corner thereof, running thence South 53 1/3 rods, thence Next 80 rods, thence North 53 1/3 rods, thence No	•				for good an	· Majort col	-!-laugt	
1.1 (2) By order (confirming the sale) of the Superior Court of Lake County Indiana, dated May 1992 12 By virtue of the decedent's will. 1.2 By virtue of power under Indiana law in unsupervised administration. 2. distribute(s) to administration County in the State of , as an heir or devisee in unsupervised administration the following described real estate located in County in the State of , as an heir or devisee in unsupervised administration the following described real estate located in County in the State of , as an heir or devisee in unsupervised administration County, Indiana	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	X			-	d sufficient	Alder.	iONAmes
Count of Lake County, Indiana, dated May 12 19832 1.2 By virtue of the decedent's will. 1.3 By virtue of power under Indiana law in unsupervised administration. 2. distribute(s) to	1.1 🔀 By order	r (confirming t	the sale) of the	Superio	<u>or</u>	<u></u>		
1.3 By virtue of power under Indiana law in unsupervised administration. 2. distribute(s) to	Court of	Lake		County, Inc	iana, dated	May 12	,	1993
2. distribute(s) to administration County in the State of administration County in the State of administration County, Indian Part of the E; of the N.E.; of Sec. 10 T. 34 N.R. 9, W. of 2 P.M., better described as the West 250! of the following tract, commencing at the N.E. Corner thereof, running thence South 53 1/3 rods, thence West 80 rods, thence North 53 1/3 rods, thence 80 rods to the place of beginning, containing 5.05 Acres more or less, all in Lake County, Indiana. Commonly known as: 8309 West 109th Avenue Crown Point, Indiana 46307 APR 7 1994 This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of 10 29-1-15-18, and the law the following tract county. Indiana 46307 APR 7 1994 LEON KITTELL (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Name Printed or Typed) as Personal Representative(s). STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appears the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS My Commission Expires: Aug. 30, 1997 Nicole Lynch Nicole Ly	•			mba hasirman		DE		300
the following described real estate located in	ــــــ رسم لينا ١٠٠٧	e or hower	ler indiana iav	Jupervisou u	iinistration.	75!		00%
County in the State of						2	£	- 6 - 6
the following described real estate located in Lake County, Indian Part of the Et of the W.E. of Sec. 10 T. 34 N.R. 9, W. of 2 P.H., better described as the West 250' of the following tract commencing at the N.E. Corner thereof, running thence South 53 1/3 rods, thence West 80 rods, thence North 53 1/3 rods, thence West 80 rods to the place of beginning, containing 5.05 Acres more or less, all in Lake County, Indiana. Commonly known as: 8309 West 109th Avenue Crown Point, Indiana 46307 APR 7 1994 This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and Magnetic Foot Tankser. APR 7 1994 This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and Magnetic Foot Tankser. APR 7 1994 LEON KITTELL EMOGENE JOHNSON (Name Printed or Typed) as Personal Representative(s). SS: Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) of Eva D. Kittell , deceased, and acknowledge the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March. 1994 My Commission Expires: Aug. 30, 1997 NICOTE Lynch Notary Public, in August		Co		r	as an he	oir or devisee		ر upervise:
the following described real estate located in Part of the Et of the N.B.t of Sec.10 T.34 N.R.9, W. of 2 P.M., better described as the West 250' of the following tract, commencing at the N.E. Corner thereof, running thence South 53 1/3 rods, thence west 80 rods, thence North 53 1/3 rods, thence 80 rods to the place of beginning, containing 5.05 Acres more or less, all in Lake County, Indiana. Commonly known as: 8309 West 109th Avenue Crown Point, Indiana 46307 APR 7 1994 This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and the new therefore TRANSFER. APR 7 1994 Dated this day of March. 1994 Dated this LEON KITTELL EMOGENE JOHNSON (Name Printed or Typed) as Personal Representative(s). SS: Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) of Eva D. Kittell day of March. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March. 1994 My Commission Expires: Aug. 30 1997 Notaing the March of Typed (Name Printed or Typed) Resident of Lake County My County Alaca County and State, personally Appearance County My Commission Expires: Aug. 30 1997 Notaing the March of Typed (Name Printed or Typed) Resident of Lake County Alaca County County Alaca County and State, personally Appearance County Alaca County County County County County Alaca County Alaca County Alaca County Alaca County Alaca County Alaca County County Alaca County County County Alaca County County County Alaca County	administration		/			Al Or were	111	Apo
Part of the Ei of the N.E. of Sec. 10 T. 34 N.R. 9, W. of 2 P.M., better described as the West 250' of the following tract, commencing at the N.E. Corner thereof, running thence South 53 1/3 rods, thence West 80 rods, thence North 53 1/3 rods, thence 80 rods to the place of beginning, containing 5.05 Acres more or less, all in lake County, Indiana. Commonly known as: 8309 West 109th Avenue Crown Point, Indiana 46307 APR 7 1994 This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of 10 29-1-15-18, and the purpose of 10 29-1-15-18, and th			Doc	ument	is			
Part of the Ei of the N.E. of Sec. 10 T. 34 N.R. 9, W. of 2 P.M., better described as the West 250' of the following tract, commencing at the N.E. Corner thereof, running thence South 53 1/3 rods, thence West 80 rods, thence North 53 1/3 rods, thence 80 rods to the place of beginning, containing 5.05 Acres more or less, all in lake County, Indiana. Commonly known as: 8309 West 109th Avenue Crown Point, Indiana 46307 APR 7 1994 This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of 10 29-1-15-18, and the purpose of 10 29-1-15-18, and th	the following desc	rihed real esta	ate located in T	FFIC	ake T		County	, Indians
the West 250' of the following tract, commencing at the N.E. Corner thereof, running thence South 53 1/3 rods, thence West 80 rods, thence North 53 1/3 rods, thence 80 county, Indiana. Commonly known as: 8309 West 109th Avenue Crown Point, Indiana 46307 APR 7 1894 This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and a Maybern, amendatory it or substitution for it. oved 3		/		71 1 1 0 3			•	•
thence South 53 1/3 rods, thence West 80 rods, thence North 53 1/3 rods, thence 80 rods to the place of beginning, containing 5.05 Acres more or less, all in Lake County, Indiana. Commonly known as: 8309 West 109th Avenue Crown Point, Indiana 46307 APR 7 1994 This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and http://www.fire.county.	Part of the	El of the	N.E. t of Sec. iv	T.34 N.K.y,	W. of 2 P.M.,	, better der	scribe	d as
This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and an interpretation for it. Dated this loss and pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and an interpretation for it. Dated this loss and acknowledge as Personal Representative(s). STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON SS: Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) ofEva_D. Kittell	thence Sout	th 53 1/3 ro	ods, thence West	80 rods, the	ence North 53	1/3 rods, t	thence	80
County, Indiana. Commonly known as: 8309 West 109th Avenue Crown Point, Indiana 46307 APR 7 1994 This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of 1C 29-1-15-18, and alternative of it or substitution for it. Dated this day of March (Signature) LEON KITTELL EMOGENE JOHNSON (Name Printed or Typed) as Personal Representative(s). SS: Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) of Eva D. Kittell (day of March (da	rods to the	e place o <mark>f 1</mark>	beginning, contai	ning 5.05 A	gree more or 1	1000 011 4	n Inka	
This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and another, interest of it or substitution for it. DOVED This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and another, interest of it or substitution for it. DOVED This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to and another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to and another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to and another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to and another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to another it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to another it or substitution for it or substitution for it. This deed has been made pursuant to another it or substitution for it or substitution for it or s				10	Din	IIV en		
This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and another, interest of it or substitution for it. Oved 3	Commonly ki	noum as: 8	200 West 109th Av	-07110	1117	IL ACCEPTANCE FO	AXATION (BLIBIFCT TO
This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and alto they amended to the substitution for it. Oved 3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						1 I KANGFE	iR.
This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of IC 29-1-15-18, and the purpose of IC 29-1-15-18,						APD .	_	
This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of 10 29-1-15-18, and shifting amendance of the substitution for it. Oved 3, 1994 Dated this day of March 1994 (Signature) LEON KITTELL EMOGENE JOHNSON (Name Printed or Typed) as Personal Representative(s). STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE SS: Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) of Eva D. Kittell , deceased, and acknowledge the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March 1994 My Commission Expires: Aug. 30, 1997 NICOLE LYNCH Notary at This instrument prepared by John D. Breclaw & Associates, 200 W. Glen Park Avenue 2 Outcome at 1994					0	'' '	1994	
This deed has been made pursuant to and for the purposes of 10 29-1-15-18, and shipling the purposes of 10 29-	•		AS AS	OER'S CHIL	Un	as n	1	
DDGE STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL SS: Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) of Eva D. Kittell the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear Accessed, and acknowledge the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear Accessed, and acknowledge the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear Accessed, and acknowledge the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear Accessed, and acknowledge the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear Accessed, and acknowledge the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear Accessed to the foregoing deed.	This deed has been the titution for it.	en made purs	uant to and for the p	ourposes of IC	29-1-15-18, and a	HOWA Emen	2865	it or i
LEON KITTELL EMOGENE JOHNSON (Name Printed or Typed) as Personal Representative(s). STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) ofEva_D. Kittell	•						COOMIN	,
LEON KITTELL (Signature) (Name Printed or Typed) as Personal Representative(s). STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) of Eva D. Kittell the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March NICOLE LYNCH (Name Printed or Typed) NOTATELL Resident of Lake County Micole Lynch (Name Printed or Typed) (Name Printed or Typed) (Name Printed or Typed) Accord Lynch This instrument prepared by John D. Breclaw & Associates, 200 W. Glen Park Avenual Patterns at	oved 331	5, 1	994 Dated this	day of _				, 199_4_
LEON KITTELL EMOGENE JOHNSON (Name Printed or Typed) as Personal Representative(s). STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) of Eva D. Kittell the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear Advent of Local State of March Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear Advent of Local State of Local Sta	MA	41/	x Loon	XITELL		no coa	00	luse
(Name Printed or Typed) as Personal Representative(s). STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) ofEva_D. Kittell	UDGE PHILL	7	LEON KITTEL	ī	(Signature)	0	1	
as Personal Representative(s). STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) of Eva D. Kittell the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS Of March WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS OF MArch Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear deceased, and acknowledge the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS OF MArch Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear deceased, and acknowledge the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS OF MARCH							JN	
STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) ofEva_D. Kittell			as Personal Re		• •			
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) ofEva D. Kittell	COLUDE OF INDIA	~ 7 A		•				
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear LEON KITTELL and EMOGENE JOHNSON as Personal Representative(s) of Eva D. Kittell , deceased, and acknowledge the execution of the foregoing deed. WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS day of March , 1994 My Commission Expires: Aug. 30, 1997 Nicole Lynch Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appear My Commission Expires: Output			SS:					
as Personal Representative(s) ofEva D. Kittell		·	1 - Notax		· 1.0	* Ot. 4 - mar	- 11 _e ,	
as Personal Representative(s) ofEva D. Kittell		·	•	y Public, in and	d for said County	and State, per	sonany	appeare
WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March., 1994 My Commission Expires: Aug. 30, 1997 Resident of Lake County (Name Printed or Typed) This instrument prepared by John D. Breclaw & Associates, 200 W. Glen Park Avenue: OAttorn at	LEON KITTELL 8	ind EMOGENE	JOHNSON					D
WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL THIS 10th day of March., 1994 My Commission Expires: Aug. 30, 1997 Resident of Lake County (Name Printed or Typed) This instrument prepared by John D. Breclaw & Associates, 200 W. Glen Park Avenue: OAttorn at		tatisale) of	Eva D. Kittell			deceased, a	and ackr	nwledge
My Commission Expires: Aug. 30, 1997 Nicole Lynch Notary Fig. Resident of Lake County Mame Printed or Typed) This instrument prepared by John D. Breclaw & Associates, 200 W. Glen Park Avenue: OAttorn at	as Personal Repres	40UINTIAC(9) OF				mm ; w	41	1964.
My Commission Expires: Aug. 30, 1997 Nicole Lynch Notary Fig. Resident of Lake County Mame Printed or Typed) This instrument prepared by John D. Breclaw & Associates, 200 W. Glen Park Avenue: OAttorn at			ed.					1004
Resident of Lake County // Co/e Lynch (Name Printed or Typed) This instrument prepared by John D. Breclaw & Associates, 200 W. Glen Park Avenue: OAttorn at 1	the execution of th	ne foregoing de		und 10th	dans Mari	rh.		100
Resident of Lake County // Co/e Lynch (Name Printed or Typed) This instrument prepared by John D. Breclaw & Associates, 200 W. Glen Park Avenue: OAttorn at 1	the execution of th	ne foregoing de WITNESS MY	HAND AND SEAL T	HIS 10th	-day of Mar	ch.	-V ()	A Sale Cale
(Name Printed or Typed) (Name	the execution of th	ne foregoing de WITNESS MY	HAND AND SEAL T	(Winda	ch. Dryne	100	-
This instrument prepared by John D. Breclaw & Associates, 200 W. Glen Park Avenue, Attornwat	the execution of the V My Commission E	ne foregoing de WITNESS MY Expires: Aug	HAND AND SEALT . 30, 1997	Nico	Virsto de Lynch	ch. Dogra	Note	iy Hop
Griffith, Indiana 46319 219-972-6000	the execution of the V My Commission E	ne foregoing de WITNESS MY Expires: Aug	HAND AND SEALT . 30, 1997	Nico	Jinste de Lynch	Dryse rch 1	Noti	iy Ata
	the execution of the V My Commission E	ne foregoing de WITNESS MY Expires: Aug. Lake.	HAND AND SEAL T . 30, 1997 County D. Breclaw & Asso	N/CO.	Cole Lynch (Name Print) W. Glen Park	Sch ted or Typed)	Note of the second	ary Publisher artis
	the execution of the V My Commission E Resident of This instrument prepare	witness My Expires: Aug. Lake. Griff:	HAND AND SEAL T . 30, 1997 County D. Breclaw & Asso	N/CO	Name Print W. Glen Park 9-972-6000	ted or Typed) Avenue	Noti	ary de